Report

Office

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation __dJimmy Francis

Office sought or ballot question __Mayor District
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from Jan 2024 to Dec 2024
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s  $15,695 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND s _$1,181.18
IN-KIND * $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ¢ $15.605

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached

TOTAL $14,513.82

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Name

For Office Use Only:

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. ?f{{q"/’m %/‘1’7?3 4 )’,/ ff / >r
( Signatur&/ Date
Printed Name IMMEL s Telephone 3/ 52/ 535 Email (if available)

Address__ o 2ok 2 ST/ Ss;°P MPr czv 75—




Campaign Expenses 2024

City of SSP

Campaign Postage

image 360 Graphics

Allegera Printing

Core Communications

Globe Publishing 224 Concord Exchange N
US POST OFFICE

SSP Open

Kaposia Days Parade

Float & Post event
Apperal Lab

Fast Signs

St Paul Publishing
7 corners Printing
Lions Club Sponsor
Graphics Resouces 2357 Ventura Dr, St Paul,
Darren Johnson

Parks & Rec SSP City

Message Wiz

town hall food

Sign post welding

St Paul Publishing 1643 South Robert ¢
On the Road Again

Menards

Savoy Pizza

Town Square TV

Graphics Resouces 2357 Ventura Dr, St Pa
Southview 66
Globe Publishing
Polish National
Election Night Food
St Paul Publishing 1643 South Robert ¢

1643 South Robert 5t

224 Concord Exchan

Darren johnson
Total

$20
$68.00
$700
$398
5642
$45
$294.00
$100.00
$500
$525.00
$114
$118
$479.70
$455.98
$150.00

Filing Fee

Mailings

Refresh Artwork, stickers, buttons
Donation Letter, Flyers

Social Media Reels Video

Envelopes

PO Box for 2024

Choir Concert Sponsor

Sponsorship

Transporation, Polka Band, Hall Rental
mini forward with Francis Flags

float sign

Kaposia Days Ad 5/28 Sponsor Ad 6/24
Graphics/Signs/Banner

Golf Sponsorship

3,794.97 Printing 12,862 {itature and USPS Mail Every Door

5250
$75.69
$280.00
$25.00
$127.15
$164.85
$100.00
$69.43
$140.00
$150.00
$3,662.67
$375.00
$600.00
$75.00
$100.00
$164.85
$14,763.82
$250.00
$14,513.82

*Rental transportation September, October
Rental of pavilion for Town Hall Meeting

Txt Campaing Primary

kwik trip

Harbor Freight welding material and labor

On the Road Again ad

Booth rental and donation

solar lights for signs

lunch for volunteers

Meet the candidates video

Printing 12,862 litature and USPS Mail Every Door
Fuel for door knocking, driving voulnteers to lit drop
Campaign envelopes,supplies storage

Election Night Event rental

Voulnteers, pop, pizza, chips,

Printed AD

*RETURNED to campaign Didn't use the transportation
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